

Sticky Brand Ranks Among Top Fastest Growing Companies in New England by The Boston Globe

With Three-Year Revenue Growth over 800%, Sticky Brand Ranks No. 7 Among New England's 50 Fastest-Growing Companies

BURLINGTON, VT, UNITED STATES, March 24, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The <u>Boston Globe</u> announced today that <u>Sticky Brand</u> ranks No. 7 on their inaugural list of New England's Fastest-Growing Companies.

"We are incredibly proud to be recognized by The Boston Globe as one of New England's fastest-growing companies. This award is a reflection of the hard work and dedication of the entire Sticky Brand team, all of whom are committed to our promise to provide the best quality custom stickers with exceptional service to each of our customers every day," said David Goldsmith, CMO, Sticky Brand.

The Boston Globe's list of New England's Top 50 Fastest-Growing Companies captures the strength and diversity of the New England economy. The Top 50 list includes small, large and midsize companies across various industries from agriculture to technology, construction to financial services, and manufacturing to healthcare.

For complete results of The Boston Globe's inaugural list of New England's Fastest-Growing Companies, go to: https://www.bostonglobe.com/2025/03/20/magazine/fastest-growing-companies-new-england/

Sticky Brand offers high-quality, affordable custom stickers through an easy-to-use online ordering system with 100% customer satisfaction. Sticky Brand's customers range from local artists, entrepreneurs, and small businesses, to Netflix, Toyota, and Ben and Jerry's

Sticky Brand has received several other prestigious awards including top ranking on the 2023 and 2024 Inc. 5000 annual list of the fastest-growing private companies in America, winner of the Vermont Best of Business Awards (BOB Awards) for the best sticker and label company in 2023, as well as two-time Silver Stevie® Award winners from the American Business awards for fastest growing company and excellence in customer service for 2023.

The company is committed to minimizing its environmental impact through the use of ecofriendly inks and recyclable packaging, partnerships with environmental organizations, and running a "LEED" certified, green facility with 100% carbon-free and over 78% renewable energy.

Learn more about Sticky Brand at www.stickybrand.com

MEDIA CONTACT:

David Goldsmith Sticky Brand +1 609-255-9333 email us here

Visit us on social media:

Facebook

Χ

LinkedIn

Instagram

YouTube

TikTok

Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/796385826

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.